M18000001319

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)					
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name	e)					
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of	of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000308533940

02/06/18--01023--007 **650.00

LEBOT 20:5 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns					
SUBJE	350 Twelfth Avenu	e Holdings, LLC					
SUDJE	Ç1:	Name of	Limited Liability C	Company			
					unsact Business in Florida," Cert y company to transact business in		
Please r	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Mark Shklar						
		N	ame of Person				
	Berger, Cohen	& Brandt, LC					
	Firm/Company						
	8000 Maryland Ave., Ste 1550						
		Address					
	Clayton, MO 63105						
		City/S	State and Zip Code	l'ode			
	mshklar@bcblav	awle.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)		
For furt	her information concerning	g this matter, please call:					
	Mark Shklar		314 at (721-72	72		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation: Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclose	d is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155,00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certific of Status & Certified Copy	cate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. 350 Twelfth Avenue H (Name of Foreign	oldings, LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	<u>, </u>			
(if mame unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda. The alternate name must include "Limited L	iability Company," "L. L. C," or "LI C ")			
2. Delaware		3. 82-3561997				
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(Fi:1 nu	mber, if applicable)			
4. Upon registration						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0804 & 605 0805, F.S. to determ	registration) nine penalty hability)				
5 825 Green Bay Road,	Ste 100	6. 825 Green Bay Road, Ste	100			
(Street Address of I	rincipal (Mice)	(Mailing Address)				
Wilmette, IL 60091		Wilmette, IL 60091	0.7			
			- 			
						
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	1 0)			
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		** 7			
C) (C) A 1 1	17888 67th Court North		. :·			
Office Address:			4.5			
	Loxahatchee	Florida 33470	[64] [22]			
and accept the obligation:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	Megan Bessey on behalf o	f InCorp Services, Inc.			
Manager	825 Green Bay Rd., Ste 100 Wilmette, II, 60091					
Manager	Gregory Hoffmann 825 Green Bay Rd., Ste 100 Wilmette, II, 60091					
(Use attachments if necess	sary)					
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 10. This document is exect	the Department of State constitutes a th	te is in a foreign language, a transla 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am awa	ation of the certificate under oat are that any false information			
	Mark Shklar					

Typed or printed name of signed

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "350 TWELFTH AVENUE HOLDINGS, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2018.

Authentication: 201929986

Date: 01-08-18